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Grundkurs alle Klassen

Fr. 31.03.23
Sa. 01.04.23
Mo. 03.04.23
Di. 04.04.23
Mi. 05.04.23
Do. 06.04.23

18 - 21 Uhr
9 -12 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr

Lektion
Lektion
Lektion
Lektion
Lektion

Lektion

1+2
3+4
5+6
7+8
92+10
11 +12

Klassenspezifischer Unterricht Klasse B (Auto)

Di. 11.04.23

18 - 21 Uhr

Lektion

1+2

FAHRSCHULE

Hauptstr. 21, 86853 Langerringen, 0151- 5191 8975, www.fahr-mit-jirgen.de

Grundkurs alle Klassen

Di. 30.05.23
Mi. 31.05.23
Do. 01.06.23
Fr. 02.06.23

Sa. 03.06.23
Mo. 05.06.23

18 - 21 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr
9 -12 Uhr
18 - 21 Uhr

Lektion
Lektion
Lektion
Lektion
Lektion

Lektion

1+2
3+4
5+6
7+8
92+10
11 +12

Klassenspezifischer Unterricht Klasse B (Auto)

Di. 06.06.23

18 - 21 Uhr

Lektion

1+2

OSTERKURS

PFINGSTKURS


http://www.xn--fahr-mit-jrgen-psb.de

